Consequently,  this Revision Petition is

liable to be disposed of subject to the following terms.   

i.   The  Revision  Petitioner  shall  undergo  simple

imprisonment for one day till rising of the court.

ii.   The  Revision  Petitioner  shall  pay  a  fine  of

Rs.43,000/-   (Rupees  forty  three  thousand  only)  within  a

period  of  three  months  from  today  and  out  of  which

Rs.41,000/-  shall  be  paid  to  the  complainant/second

respondent as compensation under Section 357(1(b) of the

Cr.PC.

iii. The Revision Petitioner shall appear before the Trial